PINELLAS COUNTY RANKING

RFP TITLE: Personnel Services - Temporary Staffing Services

RFP #: 156-0086(B(JA)

Company Name
Dynamic Staffing, Inc.
SGS Technologies
Redcon Solutions
Randstad

Manpower

Ad-Vance Personnel
Frazer Personnel/Express

Grand Total

$8,566,513.00
$10,515,254.60
$10,636,854.25
$10,802,295.58
$11,686,376.55
$12,445,985.54
$13,153,167.01

Ranking
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