PINELLAS COUNTY RANKING

RFP TITLE: Personnel Services - Temporary Staffing Services

RFP #: 156-0086(B(JA)

Company Name	Grand Total	Ranking	
Dynamic Staffing, Inc.	\$8,566,513.00		1
SGS Technologies	\$10,515,254.60		2
Redcon Solutions	\$10,636,854.25		3
Randstad	\$10,802,295.58		4
Manpower	\$11,686,376.55		5
Ad-Vance Personnel	\$12,445,985.54		6
Frazer Personnel/Express	\$13,153,167,01		7